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Jury: Martin Meltzer Morten Krystad

APK VM Fin 2019

Deltakere / Starter: 16 / 16

VM
 Deltakere: 16 Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 50

 
Finpistol
Finpistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr

1  Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 88 82 88 88 93 86 5 525 C
2  Endre Mogen Arendal Pistolklubb 84 88 78 81 90 90 3 511 C
3  Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 78 79 91 85 81 89 6 503 C
4  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 76 80 81 86 93 81 5 497 C
5  Linn Therese Hanssen Arendal Pistolklubb 75 80 89 90 83 80 3 497 C
6  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 82 76 71 86 87 93 3 495 C
7  Kim Andre Larsen Arendal Pistolklubb 72 75 60 91 87 89 3 474 C
8  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 63 70 78 85 70 84 2 450 C
9  Thor Egil Eik Arendal Pistolklubb 67 79 76 78 68 78 2 446 C

10  Jan Harald Vegusdal Arendal Pistolklubb 76 41 79 69 76 69 1 410 C
11  Rolf Inge Gutormsen Arendal Pistolklubb 70 57 65 73 66 71 3 402 C
12  Isak Bastian Eik Arendal Pistolklubb 64 55 60 48 71 74 2 372 C
13  Lars Haakon Duckert Arendal Pistolklubb 60 71 42 72 69 56 2 370 C
14  Joakim Wennevold Reiersølmoen Arendal Pistolklubb 33 49 47 54 53 50 0 286 C
15  Geir Anders Hansen Furset Arendal Pistolklubb 5 30 59 62 37 70 2 263 C
16  Malene Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 11 31 30 36 59 43 0 210 C

 
KM: Finpistol
KM: Finpistol :: Klasse M 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Omsk
Gull Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 88 82 88 88 93 86 5 525
Sølv Endre Mogen Arendal Pistolklubb 84 88 78 81 90 90 3 511
Bronse Yngve Storbrua Arendal Pistolklubb 78 79 91 85 81 89 6 503

4  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 76 80 81 86 93 81 5 497
5  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 82 76 71 86 87 93 3 495
6  Kim Andre Larsen Arendal Pistolklubb 72 75 60 91 87 89 3 474
7  Thor Egil Eik Arendal Pistolklubb 67 79 76 78 68 78 2 446
8  Jan Harald Vegusdal Arendal Pistolklubb 76 41 79 69 76 69 1 410
9  Rolf Inge Gutormsen Arendal Pistolklubb 70 57 65 73 66 71 3 402

10  Lars Haakon Duckert Arendal Pistolklubb 60 71 42 72 69 56 2 370
11  Joakim Wennevold Reiersølmoen Arendal Pistolklubb 33 49 47 54 53 50 0 286
12  Geir Anders Hansen Furset Arendal Pistolklubb 5 30 59 62 37 70 2 263

 
KM: Finpistol :: Klasse K 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Omsk
Gull Linn Therese Hanssen Arendal Pistolklubb 75 80 89 90 83 80 3 497

2  Malene Nygård Arendal Pistolklubb 11 31 30 36 59 43 0 210
 

KM: Finpistol :: Klasse V65 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Omsk
Gull Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 63 70 78 85 70 84 2 450

 
KM: Finpistol :: Klasse J 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Omsk
Gull Isak Bastian Eik Arendal Pistolklubb 64 55 60 48 71 74 2 372
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